Annexure-1

Name of the Corporate Debtor: IMPEX FERRO TECH LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP: 02.05.2024; List of creditors as on: 08.11.2024

List of secured fi ial creditors belonging to any class of creditors
{Amount in )
SL_|Name of creditor Identification II—.F_:.J laim received Details of claim admitted Amount of| Amount of any | Amount of| Amount of claim Remarks, if
No. No. Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of Amount covered by Amount covered by Whether | % of voting | contingent| mutual dues, | claim not | under verification any
receipt admitted claim security guarantee related share in CoC claim  |[that may be set-| admitted
interest party? ofl

T |RAREASSET g .

RECONSTRUCTION 15-05-2024 9,10,68,96,516 9,10,68,96,516 |Sccurced 9,10,68,96,516 9,10,68,96,516 No 100% Nil Nil 0 -

LIMITED

TOTAL 9,10,68,96,516 9,10,68,96,516 9,10,68,96,516 9,10,68,96,516 100% 0 -
Annexure-2
Name of the Corporate Debtor: IMPEX FERRO TECH LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP: 02.05.2024; List of creditors as on: 08.1 1.2024
List of unsecured financinl creditors belonging to any class of creditors
(Amount in 3)
SL. |Name of creditor Identification Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of Amount of |Amount a._, a_um_-. Remarks, if any
No. No. Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of Amount covered by Whether related % of voting | contingent | any mutual claim not |under verification
receipt admitted claim guarantee party? share in claim dues, that admitted
CoC may be set-
Clanifiaciton sought from the

1 LAXMI FINANCIAL . i e

MANAGEMENT 16-05-2024 7,38,94,657 0|Unsccured 0|No 0% 0 of 73894657 claimant is not roccived

VA

2 ”_M_A.CMM e Clarifiaciton sought from the

DISTRIBUTORS 16-05-2024 13,74,53,013 0|Unsccured 0|No 0% 0 o| 13,74,53,013 claimant is not reccived
3 ﬂ”ﬁ“ﬂm LIMITED Clarifiaciton sought from the

DISTRIBUTORS 16-05-2024 6,36,89,095 0|Unsecured 0|No 0% 0 0 6,36,89,095 claimant is not received
r PRIVATE LIMITED Clarifiaciton sought from the

MFPL COMMERCIAL 16-05-2024 5.60.13.912 0lUnsecured 0|No 0% [ o] 56013912 claimant is not received

PRIVATE LIMITED A
3 Clarifiaciton sought from the

KALASH TRADERS 16-05-2024 28,43,37,808 0| Unsccured 0[N0 % o 0| 2843373808 claimant is not received

PRIVATE LIMITED : e

TOTAL 61,53,88,485 0 0 0% 0 0| 615388485
[




